Replacement Element  ARS
BEA technologies ARS (Air Vip)  RM / RF / RB / RA / CA
(Particulate, Coalescing, Oil vapour removal)
Description
ultrafilter replacement filter elements have been developed for high efficient removal of
solid particles, oil aerosols, water, hydrocarbons, vapours and odours from compressed air.
Filter Element Rating According  ISO 8573-1:2010
Filtration grade Solid particles class Water class Oil class

1.4301
Bonding Polyurethane Polyurethane Polyurethane Polyurethane Polyurethane
Endcaps Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Sealing NBR NBR NBR NBR NBR
Sizes
Model*
Diameter
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Flow Capacity
[Nm3/h]
Flow Capacity
[scfm]
Fits into filter housing
XX ARS 30 45 60 30 18 CDF-30
XX ARS 100  45 150
60
100
35
59
CDF-60
CDF-100
XX ARS 180  59 150 180 106 CDF-180
XX ARS 290  59 250 290 171 CDF-290
XX ARS 460  71,5 250 460 271 CDF-460
XX ARS 610  71,5 350 610 359 CDF-610
XX ARS 930  81,5 373 930 547 CDF-930
XX ARS 1050  81,5 473 1050 618 CDF-1050
XX ARS 1400  120 344
1500
2200
883
1295
CDF-1500
CDF-2200/ACF
XX ARS 2300  81,5 473 2300 1354 CDF-2300
*Filter cartridge names consist of cartridge size and filtration grade.
Place filtration grade designation before filter size (e.g. SMF ARS 30 RA AL).
  XX = Filtration grade ultrafilter type VF, FFR, MF, SMF or AK
        = Filtration grade BEA ARS type  RM, RF, RB, RA, CA